Garland Commercial Industries, Inc.
185 East South Street
Freeland, Pennsylvania 18224
Phone: (570) 636-1000
Fax: (570) 636-3903
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road, Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4 CANADA

❏ Flanged feet
Model PS-24G-6-2626
Perform
er S Series 60" M
edium
-D
uty R
anges
Model
Number
OB G O
Total
BTU/Hr
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
PS-36G-4-2626 4 36" (2) 26" 250,000 797 362
PS-36G-4-26 4 36" (1) 26" 215,000 698 317
PS-36G-4 4 36" --- 180,000 598 271
PS-48G-2-2626 2 48" (2) 26" 210,000 805 365
PS-48G-2-26 2 48" (1) 26" 175,000 706 321
PS-48G-2 2 48" --- 140,000 606 275
PS-60G-2626 --- 60" (2) 26" 170,000 823 374
PS-60G-26 --- 60" (1) 26" 135,000 724 328
PS-60G --- 60" --- 100,000 624 283
Pe
rf
or
m

53 5/32
5
(127mm)
OVEN
13-1/2 x 26-1/4 x 22
(343 x 667 x 559mm)
HEIGHT/WIDTH/DEPTH
Form #PS60 (03/03) US Range reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Printed in USA
Model
Number
OB G O
Total
BTU/Hr
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
PS-10-2626 10 --- (2) 26" 370,000 756 343
PS-10-26 10 --- (1) 26" 335,000 710 322
PS-10 10 --- --- 300,000 610 277
PS-12G-8-2626 8 12" (2) 26" 330,000 780 355
PS-12G-8-26 8 12" (1) 26" 295,000 740 336
PS-12G-8 8 12" --- 260,000 640 291
PS-24G-6-2626 6 24" (2) 26" 290,000 793 360
PS-24G-6-26 6 24" (1) 26" 255,000 719 326
PS-24G-6 6 24" --- 220,000 619 281
OB=Open Burners G=Griddle O=Oven(s) Shipping volume (cube), all models=63.5
Width Depth
Height Oven Interior Combustible Wall Clearance
w/Legs w/o Legs Height Depth Width Sides Rear